

STEM CELL ACTIVATION TECHNOLOGY

HISTORICAL BREAKTHROUGH THAT ACTIVATES EXISTING STEM CELLS

- As we age, our stem cells decline in their ability to function and heal our bodies
- LifeWave's X39[®] stem cell activation patches are clinically proven to provide the body with a level of health and vitality that many have not experienced in years
- The secret? An exclusive, patented and proven phototherapy non-transdermal patch technology that is safe, non-invasive and easy to use
- LifeWave's X39® is the result of over 80 clinical studies and 20 years of research
- When this wearable technology is applied to the body, the X39® phototherapy patches are activated by your body's heat
- X39[®] reflects specific wavelengths of light back toward the body, signaling the body to elevate the GHK-Cu copper peptide.
- GHK-Cu has been clinically proven to activate your body's own stem cells
- LifeWave is the world's first and only company using this patent-pending approach to activate stem cells

TYPICAL HEALTH BENEFITS

- Reduced pain and discomfort
- Reduced inflammation
- Better sleep
- Improved energy and vitality
- Enhanced sports performance

- Assists recovery from exercise
- Helps improve skin appearance
- Supports the natural wound healing process
- Restores mental clarity

HOW QUICKLY DO PEOPLE EXPERIENCE X39'S BENEFITS?

There are millions of genetic differences that make you - uniquely you... so everybody's results and speed of results will vary.

- Many Within 24 Hours: Many experience rapid and noticeable health benefits using X39[®]... benefits they often feel the very first day!
- Others Need A Longer Period Of Time: With our 30 Day X39[®] Money Back Guarantee, everyone has the opportunity to experience powerful and diverse health benefits of X39[®] risk free.
- **During You First 24-Hour Experience:** You'll see how easy the X39[®] non-transdermal patch technology is to apply, wear and remove 12 hours on, 12 hours off. The patch is super-thin, virtually weightless, very comfortable... you won't even know you have it on, and it even stays on during a shower or a swim!

GET STARTED TODAY!

SEE THE X39° USAGE INSTRUCTIONS ON THE REVERSE OF THIS DOCUMENT ASK ME ABOUT OUR X39° RISK FREE 30-DAY TRIAL

X39® USAGE INSTRUCTIONS:

- Before using X39®, watch the short 3-min video on the X39®technology
- Complete the "Before" column on the X39® Health Benefits Tracker below
- Apply one X39® Patch in the morning
- Wear the X39® Patch for 12 Hours, REMOVE and DISCARD before bedtime
- The next day, complete the "24 hours" column on the X39® Health Benefits Tracker
- I or one of my team members will be happy to answer questions about this amazing technology
- Extend your X39® experience with our RISK FREE 30-Day 100% Money-Back Guarantee
- Keep Tracking Your X39® benefits for 90 Days with the Health Benefits Tracker

PLACE ONE X39® PATCH ON EITHER OF THESE TWO LOCATIONS

- Apply to clean, dry skin in the morning
- Patches may be worn for up to 12 hours before discarding
- Keep well-hydrated during your X39® Experience



X39 R HEALTH BENEFITS TRACKER (Rate yourself on a 1-10 Scale)

Section 1: A higher # is better with these Symptoms - 10 is Excellent											
	Before	24 hours	7 days	14 days	21 days	30 days	60 days	90 days			
Quality of Sleep											
Mental Clarity											
Energy & Vitality											
Stamina											
Recovery Time From Exercise											
Muscle Strength & Tone											
Mobility											
Skin Appearance											
Feeling of Well Being											
Other:											

Section 2: A lower # is better with these Symptoms - 1 is Excellent											
	Before	24 hours	7 days	14 days	21 days	30 days	60 days	90 days			
Pain											
Inflammation											
Headaches											
Mood Swings											
Fine Lines & Wrinkles											
Age Spots											
Scars											
Other											

Warnings: Remove immediately if you feel excessive discomfort or if skin irritation occurs. For external use only. Do not ingest. Do not use directly on open wounds or damaged skin. Ask your health professional before using if you have a health condition or have questions and concerns about your health. Do not use if pregnant or nursing.

